
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.104

SMOKE CREEK CLASSIC 15.604

SATIURDAY OCT 14TH RESULTS 16.104

16.604

OPEN

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

7 N Kim Schulze French Me Or Else 15.104 1D-1 751.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Cheryl Kennedy Papagaio 15.194 1D-2 621.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Y 5395 Jeff Varner Famous French Sox 15.269 1D-3 492.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Y 18760 Maria Thompson Somebodys Lion 15.387 1D-4 362.00$  

23 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.396 1D-5 233.00$  

7 Y Kachena Lesmeister French Kissin Famous 15.416 1D-6 129.00$  

14 Y CJ Vondette Meradas Dual Stich 15.442

19 Y CJ Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.446

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Julie Campbell Laico Easy Streak 15.478

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Taylor Robson Kobra 15.486

ROLL-LEGENDS Y CJ Vondette Bea Shaker 15.502

29 N Lorie Diodosio VF Cuz Im Tnt 15.526

18 N Amy Smith Mavs Classic Passion 15.528

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Alicia Melton Mulberries Dynasty 15.539

ROLL-LEGENDS Y CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.541

11 Mya Randall Groupie Doll 15.546

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Cleonne Steinmiller Barb B Perk N Six 15.594

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Heather Thompson Famous Rose Can 15.609 2D-1 643.00$     

4 Y Kachena Lesmeister Licensed to Carry 15.611 2D-2 532.00$     

6 N Allison Drosihn Sunny Two Socks 15.618 2D-3 421.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.628 2D-4/5 255.00$     

29 y Hadley Zimmerman Ima Bed of Diamonds 15.628 2D-4/5 255.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Jennifer Hiler Miss Prarie Fire 15.646 2D-6 111.00$     

15 N Katie Drosihn Im Ur Huckleberry 15.653

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Jolene Krebs Bring Your A Game 15.663

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Lacee Phelps Gun Firen Biankus 15.697

19 ?? 20102 Krystal Cochran Sara Plain N Fast 15.715

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Amanda McMillan EyesAllOut 15.739

26 y Chandler Camblin VF Silver Design 15.739

36 ?? Haley Miller Cattin N' Muldoon 15.756

6 Y Kasey Berry Mr Majestic Leader 15.763

12 y Ciera Ramsour Footloose N Firing 15.784

ROLL-LEGENDS Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.804

3 Y Kathy Pennington Willows French Girl 15.833

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Kacie Hruska The TacMan Cometh 15.838

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.86

23 Y Stacy Dysart Smooth Cashanova 15.86

10 Y Rachael Audet Miranda Moves Frisky 15.864

36 Y Abby Carrington Ragtime Smokin Gun 15.867

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Myra Masters Famous French Bikini 15.868

ROLL-LEGENDS y Casey Stichter Irish Yellow Viper 15.87

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Leeann Ridley RDC Eyemafrenchking 15.87

22 Y Kelley Schnaufer Exceptionally Fast 15.873



ROLL-LEGENDS Y Lacee Phelps Shinin Lil Chic 15.896

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Bernice Richard PK Betcha Boots 15.897

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Ellie Kravig Cashanova King 15.911

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Shayda Lesmeister JW Tri Me Peewee JR 15.919

23 Y Stacy Dysart Cees Got My Socks 15.93

1 Y Kathy Pennington BS Bettys Smoken 15.933

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Drew Goldbach Americas Guy 15.94

13 Y Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 15.941

13 Y Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 15.953

24 y Chandler Camblin Lookin at Bluejeans 15.986

5 Y Clare Orndoff Fameus Cowboy 16.017

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 16.03

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Abby Carrington Xena Cash 16.044

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Becky Betschart Starlit Cat 16.058

21 N Josey Schnaufer Forth Down 16.058

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Hansen Foster FD SESPECIALLYFAMOUS 16.07

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Sarah Aaberg She Maybe Streakin 16.096

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Kali Campbell Need Horse Name 16.109 3D-1 429.00$     

27 y Alicia Melton Smooth N Sexy 16.124 3D-2 355.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Keely Benesch Sox 16.13 3D-3 281.00$     

21 Y Bethany Cowing Runnin Joy 16.146 3D-4 207.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Pam Cornella Sun Frost Cat 16.154 3D-5 133.00$     

27 Y Savannah Roberts Sugar I'm Famous 16.2 3D-6 74.00$       

30 y Paige Wright Tuff 16.23

25 y Charla Cook Fame Fling N Fire 16.271

32 Y Dani Brodin DG Hell of a Riot 16.283

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Myra Masters Limp Bisquit 16.309

26 Y Mikala Nealy CM Miss Frenchy Wood 16.325

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Val Elliott Murray 16.33

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Jenniffer Teets Coats Flit of Honor 16.337

20 N Tess Whitehead Twizzler 16.341

39 Y Keely Benesch Efforts Native Jet 16.342

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Addy Jo Gregory Country Bay Charm 16.355

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.367

38 Y Abby Carrington Graceful Firewater 16.37

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Alayna Doskins SLR Stellar Cash 16.372

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Amy Standiford Bisquit 16.377

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Missi Jorgensen Check Your Vitals 16.392

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Carol Crowder TinCup 16.394

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Chyanne Costner ZZ Zeus 16.405

17 N Kylie Hough Smart Colored Lady 16.416

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.417

11 Y Cody Chaussee HW Triple Zumo Cash 16.428

1 Y Kristen Myers Brackets Dun peach 16.46

ROLL-LEGENDS Y 21584 Pam Cornella Jessysparklingbaby 16.466

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Mikala Nealy DT Gambling For Fame 16.467

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Rose Applegate Peppys Chexy Lexus 16.49

9 Y Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 16.502

22 y Ranette Taylor  Cfour Lady A Jetten 16.505

13 N Ryan Loya Jet 16.52



8 N Morgan Bodenhemier StreakinforCoronas 16.527

28 Y Susan Shields Tucker 16.529

30 Y Megan Jauregui Shake Em Bubba 16.55

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Amanda McMillan DW Double Jack Sans 16.563

14 Y Heather Kaberline Indi 16.564

34 Y Marcy Tamm Dixie 16.582

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Audra Geng Need Horse Name 16.589

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 16.594

15 N Brandy Bunt Wiley 16.594

40 Y Gabrielle Pfeifer Cat N Fame 16.597

3 Y Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy 16.597

6 Y Robyn Mason Unstopabull 16.637 4D-1 321.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Audra Geng AnneMarie 16.647 4D-2 266.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Brandi Aspinall Flying Fire Bug 16.654 4D-3 210.00$     

37 ?? 21862 Layla Booth Nocie Mr Hancock 16.673 4D-4 155.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.689 4D-5 99.00$       

9 Y Lauren Guntle Vivas Lucky Frenchman 16.732 4D-6 55.00$       

19 Y Crysten Ackley Coyuco 16.796

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Kristen Hendewerk PFF Heza Fast Perks 16.826

10 ?? Elise Harrison Joakers Ivory Sun 16.851

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Michelle Battista Flyes Easy Fame 16.906

28 y Kinzie Leedy Joes Royal Jay 16.969

30 Y Amanda Freese Susie Girl Rocks 17.057

2 Y Autumn McDaneld Dashindownthefreeway 17.095

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Hailey Grillas Bonnie 17.1

12 Y Tammy Arnold LL Starz 17.102

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Branda Collister Saffron' 17.202

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 17.299

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Cathy Ferguson SLR Six Jets Charm 17.37

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Amanda Freese DD Run Blazer Run 17.4

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Branda Collister Cruiser 17.436

1 N Emily Steiner Lilzipinmy moonshine 17.554

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Jennifer Hiler SL Ring of Fire 17.633

20 Y Tricia Guntle Roxanne 18.052

33 Y Melody Parker Skips Foxy Asperation 18.061

21 Y 12178 Marisa Lamm Chosen Heart 18.397

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Jill Rexford NoBullThisCatCanFly 18.645

16 Y Rondi Biloff Flingwithafrenchman 19.805

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 21.776

31 Y Jocelyn Thompson RONASCORONAGIRL 43.16

34 Y Drew Goldbach Tres Hearts Broken Pattern

17 Y Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk Broken Pattern

24 N Roree Wilbanks Texas Ugly NT 15.750

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Mejrusa Rustemovic RS Colonel Playgun NT-15.673

16 Y Casey Stichter Perks Gotta Gun NT-15.719

33 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRE NT15.802

38 Y Kelly Yates lipstick onmy Corona NT15.828

29 Y Leeann Ridley Royal Quick Colours NT-15.921

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Carol Ruggieri Letta Bug Whistle NT-15.924

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous Nt-15.946



ROLL-LEGENDS Y Ellie Kravig Seven Spanish Angelz NT-15.994

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Keely Benesch Chica Dura NT-16.002

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Kacie Hruska Sabis Choice NT-16.124

14 Y Laura Butcher Ima Flitty Firewater Nt-16.150

8 N Nina Bradley Jess A partywagongirl NT-16.249

27 Y Mar McGraw Buck NT-16.411

28 ?? 21861 Autumn Varelman Riot NT-16.651

16 Y Randa Becco Taken my Biankus Home NT-16.906

10 N Ashley Van Pelt KYS Hollywood Angel NT-17.179

18 N Joella Opatril JR Lucky Silver NT-17.622

20 Y Pam Cornella Chars Leader NT-20.853

35 N Sophie Wingate Orange Crush NT-732

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Amanda Eggleston Ivory Bones TO

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Cathi Hadley Jesse Famous Fling TO

40 N Mariah Stephens Up Your App TO

TO Y Ginger Greene Codys Nu Honey TO

TO Y Ginger Greene TM Streakin nickid TO

# of Entries 160

$50; 80% Payout 40.00$           

Pot 6,400.00$      

Added Money 1,000.00$      

Total Payout Pot 7,400.00$      

Payout

1D 2D 3D 4D

2,590.00$                           2,220.00$      1,480.00$               1,110.00$                                           7,400.00$                  

1-29% 751.10$                               643.80$         429.20$                  321.90$                                               

2-24% 621.60$                               532.80$         355.20$                  266.40$                                               

3-19% 492.10$                               421.80$         281.20$                  210.90$                                               

4-14% 362.60$                               310.80$         207.20$                  155.40$                                               

5-9% 233.10$                               199.80$         133.20$                  99.90$                                                 

6-5% 129.50$                               111.00$         74.00$                     55.50$                                                 7,400.00$                  

2,590.00$                           2,220.00$           1,480.00$                       1,110.00$                                                         7,400.00$                     

YOUTH

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

23 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.396 1D-1 172.00$     

11 Mya Randall Groupie Doll 15.546 1D-2 103.00$     

29 y Hadley Zimmerman Ima Bed of Diamonds 15.628 1D-3 69.00$       

24 y Haley Miller Cattin' N Muldoon 15.756

ROLL-LEGENDS Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.804

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.86

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Shayda Lesmeister JW Tri Me Peewee JR 15.919

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Skyler Whaley Howard 15.979

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Amy Standiford Bisquit 16.036

25 Y Storme Clausen Buddy 16.046

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Hansen Foster FD SESPECIALLYFAMOUS 16.07

27 Y Savannah Roberts Sugar I'm Famous 16.2

30 y Paige Wright Tuff 16.23

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Addy Jo Gregory Country Bay Charm 16.355

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Chyanne Costner ZZ Zeus 16.405 2D-1 103.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.417 2D-2 61.00$       

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Caylee Ramsour Fast Turn Eddie 16.504 2D-3 41.00$       

8 N Morgan Bodenhemier StreakinforCoronas 16.527

25 Jewell Randall Designed For Fame 16.54

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Alexi Campbell Need Horse Name 16.946



12 Y Autumn McDaneld Dashindownthefreeway 16.994

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Hailey Grillas Bonnie 17.1

5 N Mericia Van Pelt A streak of perfect 17.285

9 Y Paisley Berry Y Not Sugar 18.271 3D-1 82.00$       

11 Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.013 3D-2 57.00$       

24 N Roree Wilbanks Texas Ugly NT 15.750

33 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRE NT15.802

35 N Sophie Wingate Orange Crush NT-732

NOVICE HORSE

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

ROLL-LEGENDS Y 5395 Jeff Varner Famous French Sox 15.269 1D-1 161.00$     

23 Y Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.396 1D-2 97.00$       

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Cleonne Steinmiller Barb B Perk N Six 15.594 1D-3 65.00$       

12 y Ciera Ramsour Footloose N Firing 15.784

17 N Amy Smith I Dream Of Dinero 15.949

39 Y Keely Benesch Efforts Native Jet 16.342 2D-1 97.00$       

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 16.417 2D-2 58.00$       

7 Y Peyton Crowder SP FlingNFreakNFast 16.476 2D-3 39.00$       

40 Y Gabrielle Pfeifer Cat N Fame 16.597

31 Y Kristen Myers MRI Nick It Kit Kat 16.658

31 y Keely Benesch Winston 16.824

4 Y Cody Chaussee Stars Lucky Frenchman 16.842

8 Y Peyton Crowder Taken Ta Be Awesome 17.019

3 ?? Brandy Bunt Unprecedented Favor 17.196

ROLL-LEGENDS Y Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 17.299 3D-1 65.00$       

4 Y Kristen Moore Guns N 17.606 3D-2 39.00$       

37 Y Kelley Schnaufer Maizy 17.849 3D-3 25.00$       

26 Y Cyndy May Little Bugeater 18.538

22 Y Barb Ensign Streakin N The Sun 19.148

35 Y Karlie Kral Dash of Denaly 19.585

16 Y Rondi Biloff Flingwithafrenchman 19.805

18 Y Kathy Pennington Havanah 19.921

32 Y Peyton Crowder Player 26.468

2 Y Kylie Walden Malibu Broken Pattern

17 Y Barb Ensign Whatta Famous Perk Broken Pattern

5 Y Amanda Cordsen Lens Flit Bug NT-18.188

JUNIORS

Draw Mile Hi BBR First Last Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

39 Y Haylee Ramsey Playgirl 21.984 1ST 42.00$       

15 N Orion ACkley Jimi on a High 26.791

SIDEPOTS
Super Senior

Draw First Last Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

ROLL-LEGENDS Julie Campbell Laico Easy Streak 15.478 1D 105.00$  

4 Kachena Lesmeister Licensed to Carry 15.611

ROLL-LEGENDS Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.628

3 Kathy Pennington Willows French Girl 15.833

1 Kathy Pennington BS Bettys Smoken 15.933

13 Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 15.953

ROLL-LEGENDS Pam Cornella Sun Frost Cat 16.154 2D 90.00$     

25 Charla Cook Fame Fling N Fire 16.271

ROLL-LEGENDS Val Elliott Murray 16.33

ROLL-LEGENDS Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.689 3D 60.00$     

20 Tricia Guntle Roxanne 18.052 4D 45.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 21.776

ROLL-LEGENDS Carol Ruggieri Letta Bug Whistle NT-15.924



ROLL-LEGENDS Emily Betz Never Too Famous Nt-15.946

16 Randa Becco Taken my Biankus HomeNT-16.906

NO BARREL LEFT BEHIND
Draw First Last Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

23 Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.396 1D-1 100.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Heather Thompson Famous Rose Can 15.609 1D-2 67.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.628

ROLL-LEGENDS Mejrusa Rustemovic RS Colonel Playgun 15.673

24 Roree Wilbanks Texas Ugly 15.75

33 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRE 15.802

ROLL-LEGENDS Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.86

ROLL-LEGENDS Leeann Ridley RDC Eyemafrenchking 15.87

29 Leeann Ridley Royal Quick Colours 15.921 2D-1 86.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Emily Betz Never Too Famous 15.946 2D-2 57.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Becky Betschart Starlit Cat 16.058

30 Paige Wright Tuff 16.23

8 Nina Bradley Jess A partywagongirl 16.249

25 Charla Cook Fame Fling N Fire 16.271

20 Tess Whitehead Twizzler 16.341

ROLL-LEGENDS Rose Applegate Peppys Chexy Lexus 16.49 3D-1 57.00$     

9 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 16.502 38.00$     

22 Ranette Taylor  Cfour Lady A Jetten 16.505

28 Susan Shields Tucker 16.529

34 Marcy Tamm Dixie 16.582

6 Robyn Mason Unstopabull 16.637

19 Crysten Ackley Coyuco 16.796

ROLL-LEGENDS Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 21.776 4D-1 72.00$     

31 Jocelyn Thompson RONASCORONAGIRL 43.16

HELMET SIDEPOT with $500 added
Draw First Last Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

Cheryl Kennedy Papagaio 15.194 1D-1 214.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Jeff Varner Famous French Sox 15.269 1D-2 142.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Maria Thompson Somebodys Lion 15.387

ROLL-LEGENDS Cleonne Steinmiller Barb B Perk N Six 15.594

ROLL-LEGENDS Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.628

ROLL-LEGENDS Jolene Krebs Bring Your A Game 15.663

ROLL-LEGENDS Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.804 2D-1 183.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Kacie Hruska The TacMan Cometh 15.838 2D-2 122.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Karsyn Johnson JM STREAKIN MILLIE 15.86

ROLL-LEGENDS Skyler Whaley Howard 15.979

ROLL-LEGENDS Amy Standiford Bisquit 16.036

ROLL-LEGENDS Becky Betschart Starlit Cat 16.058

21 Bethany Cowing Runnin Joy 16.146

ROLL-LEGENDS Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.367 3D-1 122.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Amy Standiford Bisquit 16.377 3D-2 81.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Brandi Aspinall Flying Fire Bug 16.654

19 Crysten Ackley Coyuco 16.796 4D-1 91.00$     

12 Tammy Arnold LL Starz 17.102 4D-2 61.00$     

26 Cyndy May Little Bugeater 18.538

16 Rondi Biloff Flingwithafrenchman 19.805

ROLL-LEGENDS Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 21.776

31 Jocelyn Thompson RONASCORONAGIRL 43.16

33 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRENT15.802

ROLL-LEGENDS Carol Ruggieri Letta Bug Whistle NT-15.924

ROLL-LEGENDS Kacie Hruska Sabis Choice NT-16.124

35 Sophie Wingate Orange Crush NT-732

BREAST CANCER
Draw First Last Horse Name Time Placing $$Won



ROLL-LEGENDS Cheryl Kennedy Papagaio 15.194 1D-1 579.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Jeff Varner Famous French Sox 15.269 1D-2 347.00$  

23 Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.396 1D-3 231.00$  

14 CJ Vondette Meradas Dual Stich 15.442

19 CJ Vondette Shake That Firewater 15.446

ROLL-LEGENDS Taylor Robson Kobra 15.486

ROLL-LEGENDS CJ Vondette Bea Shaker 15.502

18 Amy Smith Mavs Classic Passion 15.528

ROLL-LEGENDS CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.541

ROLL-LEGENDS Heather Thompson Famous Rose Can 15.609

4 Kachena Lesmeister Licensed to Carry 15.611

6 Allison Drosihn Sunny Two Socks 15.618

ROLL-LEGENDS Brenda McMahan VQ Check This Jet 15.628

29 Hadley Zimmerman Ima Bed of Diamonds 15.628

ROLL-LEGENDS Jolene Krebs Bring Your A Game 15.663

19 Krystal Cochran Sara Plain N Fast 15.715 2D-1 496.00$  

36 Haley Miller Cattin N' Muldoon 15.756 298.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Sloan Thompson Burrs Gotta Buzz 15.804 198.00$  

3 Kathy Pennington Willows French Girl 15.833

ROLL-LEGENDS Kacie Hruska The TacMan Cometh 15.838

36 Abby Carrington Ragtime Smokin Gun 15.867

ROLL-LEGENDS Leeann Ridley RDC Eyemafrenchking 15.87

ROLL-LEGENDS Ellie Kravig Cashanova King 15.911

ROLL-LEGENDS Shayda Lesmeister JW Tri Me Peewee JR 15.919

1 Kathy Pennington BS Bettys Smoken 15.933

13 Lauren Guntle Hermans Smooth Jet 15.941

13 Kathi Kendall Fabulous Little Girl 15.953

ROLL-LEGENDS Rajeana Koury I Got Grace 16.03

ROLL-LEGENDS Abby Carrington Xena Cash 16.044

ROLL-LEGENDS Becky Betschart Starlit Cat 16.058

ROLL-LEGENDS Sarah Aaberg She Maybe Streakin 16.096

ROLL-LEGENDS Keely Benesch Sox 16.13

30 Paige Wright Tuff 16.23 3D 331.00$  

25 Charla Cook Fame Fling N Fire 16.271 198.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Val Elliott Murray 16.33 132.00$  

ROLL-LEGENDS Jenniffer Teets Coats Flit of Honor 16.337

39 Keely Benesch Efforts Native Jet 16.342

ROLL-LEGENDS Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.367

38 Abby Carrington Graceful Firewater 16.37

Carol Crowder TinCup 16.394

9 Jessica Aguilar Fols Hero 16.502

22 Ranette Taylor  Cfour Lady A Jetten 16.505

8 Morgan Bodenhemier StreakinforCoronas 16.527

30 Megan Jauregui Shake Em Bubba 16.55

14 Heather Kaberline Indi 16.564

34 Marcy Tamm Dixie 16.582

3 Lauren Guntle Frenchtalistic Stacy 16.597

6 Robyn Mason Unstopabull 16.637

37 Layla Booth Nocie Mr Hancock 16.673

ROLL-LEGENDS Steve Bruder Cocoa 16.689

9 Lauren Guntle Vivas Lucky Frenchman 16.732 4D 248.00$  

19 Crysten Ackley Coyuco 16.796 148.00$  

31 Keely Benesch Winston 16.824 99.00$     

ROLL-LEGENDS Kristen Hendewerk PFF Heza Fast Perks 16.826

ROLL-LEGENDS Michelle Battista Flyes Easy Fame 16.906

2 Autumn McDaneld Dashindownthefreeway 17.095

12 Tammy Arnold LL Starz 17.102

ROLL-LEGENDS Cathy Ferguson SLR Six Jets Charm 17.37

26 Cyndy May Little Bugeater 18.538

ROLL-LEGENDS Jill Rexford NoBullThisCatCanFly 18.645

16 Rondi Biloff Flingwithafrenchman 19.805

ROLL-LEGENDS Cyndy May Tongue Tied Teddi 21.776

24 Roree Wilbanks Texas Ugly NT 15.750



ROLL-LEGENDS Mejrusa Rustemovic RS Colonel Playgun NT-15.673

33 Sloan Thompson CHICKS BURR N DESIRENT15.802

38 Kelly Yates lipstick onmy CoronaNT15.828

29 Leeann Ridley Royal Quick Colours NT-15.921

ROLL-LEGENDS Carol Ruggieri Letta Bug Whistle NT-15.924

ROLL-LEGENDS Ellie Kravig Seven Spanish AngelzNT-15.994

ROLL-LEGENDS Keely Benesch Chica Dura NT-16.002

ROLL-LEGENDS Kacie Hruska Sabis Choice NT-16.124

14 Laura Butcher Ima Flitty Firewater Nt-16.150

28 Autumn Varelman Riot NT-16.651

16 Randa Becco Taken my Biankus HomeNT-16.906

5 Amanda Cordsen Lens Flit Bug NT-18.188

35 Sophie Wingate Orange Crush NT-732

FUTURITY
Draw First Last Horse Name Time Placing $$Won

Jeff Varner Famous French Sox 15.269 1D 195.00$     

Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.396

Lorie Diodosio VF Cuz Im Tnt 15.526

CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.541

Amy Smith I Dream Of Dinero 15.949

Mikala Nealy CM Miss Frenchy Wood 16.325 2D 130.00$     


